www.edwardssignaling.com 1-121T M
VI
SU
A
L
SI
G
N
A
LS
1
Beacons
Flashing Xenon
105 Series
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current
Lens
Colors
Peak
Candela
Replacement
Lens Strobe Tube
Xenon Strobe
3 Joule
105STA-N5 120V AC 0.1 A Amber 300,000 105-LA
91B-ST
3,000 hours1
105STB-N5 120V AC 0.1 A Blue 300,000 105-LB
105STC-N5 120V AC 0.1 A Clear 300,000 105-LC
105STG-N5 120V AC 0.1 A Green 300,000 105-LG
105STM-N5 120V AC 0.1 A Magenta 300,000 105-LM
105STR-N5 120V AC 0.1 A Red 300,000 105-LR
105STA-R5 240V AC 0.02 A Amber 300,000 105-LA
91B-ST
3,000 hours1
105STB-R5 240V AC 0.02 A Blue 300,000 105-LB
105STC-R5 240V AC 0.02 A Clear 300,000 105-LC
105STG-R5 240V AC 0.02 A Green 300,000 105-LG
105STM-R5 240V AC 0.02 A Magenta 300,000 105-LM
105STR-R5 240V AC 0.02 A Red 300,000 105-LR
105STA-G1 24V DC 0.3 A Amber 300,000 105-LA
91B-ST
3,000 hours1
105STB-G1 24V DC 0.3 A Blue 300,000 105-LB
105STC-G1 24V DC 0.3 A Clear 300,000 105-LC
105STG-G1 24V DC 0.3 A Green 300,000 105-LG
105STM-G1 24V DC 0.3 A Magenta 300,000 105-LM
105STR-G1 24V DC 0.3 A Red 300,000 105-LR
High Intensity
8 Joule Strobe
105HISTA-EK 12-48V DC 0.8 A @ 24V Amber 800,000 105H-LA
92-ST

LS
1
Ordering Information Continued
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage Current
Lens
Colors
Peak
Candela
Replacement
Lens Strobe Tube
High Intensity
8 Joule Strobe
(continued)
105HISTA-R5 240V AC 0.05 A Amber 800,000 105H-LA
92-ST
3,000 hours1
105HISTB-R5 240V AC 0.05 A Blue 300,000 105H-LB
105HISTC-R5 240V AC 0.05 A Clear 300,000 105H-LC
105HISTG-R5 240V AC 0.05 A Green 300,000 105H-LG
105HISTM-R5 240V AC 0.05 A Magenta 300,000 105H-LM
105HISTR-R5 240V AC 0.05 A Red 300,000 105H-LR
105DHISTA-FJ 20-30V DC 1.08 - 0.83 A Amber 800,000 105H-LA
92-ST
3,000 hours1
105DHISTB-FJ 20-30V DC 1.08 - 0.83 A Blue 300,000 105H-LB
105DHISTG-FJ 20-30V DC 1.08 - 0.83 A Green 300,000 105H-LG
105DHISTM-FJ 20-30V DC 1.08 - 0.83 A Magenta 300,000 105H-LM
105DHISTR-FJ 20-30V DC 1.08 - 0.83 A Red 300,000 105H-LR
Fire Alarm (UL 1971)
8 Joule Strobe
105DHISTC-FJ 20-30V DC 1.08 - 0.83 A Clear
26 cd wall (dome out)
24 cd wall (dome down)
26 cd ceiling
105H-LC 92-ST
1Strobe tube life at operating power to 75% efficiency.
Accessories
Description Cat. No.
Wall Mount Bracket 105BM2
Outlet Box Attachment 105BX
Pipe Mount Attachment 105PM
2Must be used with the 105BX
Hazardous
Location Listings
Cat. No. Class Division Group Operating Temperature
105HIST*-N5
105HIST*-R5
I 2 A, B, C, D T2 (300ºC, 572ºF)
II 2 F, G T3B (165ºC, 329ºF)
III T3B (165ºC, 329ºF)